


CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that I have this day served a true copy of Interrogatories and Requests for Production of
Documents of Southwest Delaware County Municipal Authority, Set 1, upon the following parties by
electronic mail. Service by first-class mail will be provided to any party that requests such service.

Alexander R. Stahl
Aqua Pennsylvania
762 W. Lancaster Ave.
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010
astahl@aquaamerica.com
Representing Aqua PA Wastewater

Thomas Niesen
Thomas Niesen & Thomas LLC
212 Locust St., Suite 302
Harrisburg, PA 17101
tniesen@tntlawfirm.com
Representing Aqua PA Wastewater

Thomas Wyatt / Matthew Olesh
Obermayer Rebmann Maxwell & Hippel LLP
1500 Market St., Suite 3400
Philadelphia, PA 19102
thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com, matthew.olesh@obermayer.com, angela.swavely@obermayer.com
Representing DELCORA

Gina Miller / Erika McLain
Pa. Public Utility Commission
PO Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265
ginmiller@pa.gov, ermclain@pa.gov
Representing Bureau of Investigation & Enforcement

Christine Hoover / Erin Gannon / Santo Spataro / Harrison Breitman
Office of Consumer Advocate
555 Walnut St., 5th Fl.
Harrisburg, PA 17101
choover@paoca.org, egannon@paoca.org, sspataro@paoca.org, hbreitman@paoca.org
Representing Office of Consumer Advocate



Erin Fure / Daniel Asmus
Office of Small Business Advocate
555 Walnut St., 1st Fl.
Harrisburg, PA 17101
efure@pa.gov, dasmus@pa.gov
Representing Office of Small Business Advocate

Adeolu Bakare / Robert Young / Kenneth Stark
McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC
PO Box 1166
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166
abakare@mwn.com, lcharleton@mwn.com, kstark@mcneeslaw.com, dnafziger@mcneeslaw.com
Representing Delaware County

Kenneth Kynett / Charles Miller
Petrikin, Wellman, Damico, Brown & Petrosa
109 Chesley Dr
Media, PA 19063
cgm@petrikin.com
Representing Edgmont Township

July 23, 2020 _____________________________________
Date Scott J. Rubin, Counsel for

Southwest Delaware County Municipal Authority


